

1 Page 1-after line 15 In the Senate standing committee
2 amendment (HB0191SS001/AE) to this line, after
3 "in good faith in any act required or
4 permitted by W.S." delete "31-7-111, 31-7-115,
5 31-7-118, 31-7-142, 31-8-101 and 31-8-103" and
6 insert "31-7-115, 31-7-142 and 31-8-101";
7 after "participating in any act permitted or
8 required by W.S." delete "31-7-111, 31-7-115,
9 31-7-118, 31-7-142, 31-8-101 and 31-8-103" and
10 insert "31-7-115, 31-7-142 and 31-8-101".
11
12 Page 4-line 1 Delete "condition" and insert "alert
13 designation". VON FLATERN
14